



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

GOVERNMENT APPEAL DEFECTIVE No. - 450 of 2025

State of U.P.

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Kamal Singh

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Patanjali Mishra
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	

Court No. - 43

HON'BLE SALIL KUMAR RAI, J.
HON'BLE DIVESH CHANDRA SAMANT, J.

1. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up today.
2. Put up again as fresh on **11.02.2026**.

(Divesh Chandra Samant,J.) (Salil Kumar Rai,J.)

January 21, 2026
Ankit.